Superswitch
Power Distribution Redefined
Contents
Superswitch - Introduction	 4-6
3KL Switch Disconnector Fuse	 7
3KA Switch Disconnector	 8
Accessories	 9

12
Superswitch 3KL8/ 3KA8
General Ordering Information
3KL8 SDF (DP)
Ie @ 690V 50Hz AC Order Code
100A 3KL8211-2TA00
125A 3KL8221-2TA00
160A1) 3KL8231-2TA00
200A 3KL8311-2UA00
250A 3KL8321-2UA00
315A 3KL8331-2UA00
400A2) 3KL8341-2UA00
500A 3KL8411-2UA00
630A 3KL8421-2UA00
800A1) 3KL8431-2UA00
3KL8 SDF (TPN)
Ie @ 690V
50Hz AC
Order Code
20A 3KL8111- _ T _ _ 0
32A 3KL8121- _ T _ _ 0
63A 3KL8151- _ T _ _ 0
100A 3KL8211- _ T _ _ 0
125A 3KL8221- _ T _ _ 0
160A1) 3KL8231- _ T _ _ 0
200A 3KL8311- _ U _ _ 0
250A 3KL8321- _ U _ _ 0
315A 3KL8331- _ U _ _ 0
400A2) 3KL8341- _ U _ _ 0
500A 3KL8411- _ U _ _ 0
630A 3KL8421- _ U _ _ 0
800A1) 3KL8431- _ U _ _ 0
	 Isolable Neutral
	 Neutral Link
3 A DIN Fuse
5 J BS Fuse
C NFC Fuse*
0 Open Execution
*  3KL8111/3KL8121/3KL8151 1 Sheet Steel Housing
NFC = Cylindrical Fuses
3KL8 SDF (TP)
Rated current Ie @
690V AC, 50Hz
SDF suitable for DIN type HRC
Fuses
20A 3KL8111-1TA00
32A 3KL8121-1TA00
63A 3KL8151-1TA00
100A 3KL8211-1TA00
125A 3KL8221-1TA00
160A1) 3KL8231-1TA00
200A 3KL8311-1UA00
250A 3KL8321-1UA00
315A 3KL8331-1UA00
400A2) 3KL8341-1UA00
500A 3KL8411-1UA00
630A 3KL8421-1UA00
800A1) 3KL8431-1UA00
3KL8 SDF (TPSN) 4)
Ie @ 690V 50Hz AC Order Code
200A 3KL8311-4UA00
250A 3KL8321-4UA00
315A 3KL8331-4UA00
400A2) 3KL8341-4UA00
500A 3KL8411-4UA00
630A 3KL8421-4UA00
800A1) 3KL8431-4UA00
3KA Switch Disconnectors (TPN)
Ie @ 690V 50Hz AC Order Code
63A 3KA8151-3TE00
100A 3KA8211-3TE00
125A 3KA8221-3TE00
160A1) 3KA8231-3TE00
200A 3KA8311-3UE00
250A 3KA8321-3UE00
400A 3KA8341-3UE00
630A 3KA8351-3UE00
800A 3KA843 -3UE00
1000A3) 3KA844 -3UE00
1250A3) 3KA845 -3UE00
1600A3) 3KA846 -3UE00
  - 2:  Top Incoming
  - 3:  Bottom Incoming
DP	 -	 Two Pole
TP	 -	 Three Pole
TPN	 -	 Three Pole + Isolable Neutral / Three Pole + Neutral Link
TPSN	 -	 Three Pole + Switched Neutral
1)	 AC23A@ 500V
2)	 AC23A @ 550V
3)	 Rating AC21 at 500V, 50Hz AC
4)	 Switched neutral  available as accessory upto 160A
13
Superswitch 3KL8
Ie SDF Type DIN Fuse Size DIN Fuse Type BS Fuse Size BS Fuse Type NFC Fuse Size
20A 3KL8111 00/000 3NA78 A2/A3 TSA/TIA 14X51
32A 3KL8121 00/000 3NA78 A2/A3 TSA/TIA 14X51
63A 3KL8151 00/000 3NA78 A3 TIS/TSS 14X51
100A 3KL8211 00/000 3NA78 A4 TCP –
125A 3KL8221 00/000 3NA78 A4 TCP/TSFP –
160A 3KL8231 00/000 3NA78 A4 TCP/TSFP –
200A 3KL8311 1 - 2 3NA71, 72 B2/B3/B4 TSF/TF –
250A 3KL8321 1 - 2 3NA71, 72 B2/B3/B4 TSF/TF/TKF/TSK –
315A 3KL8331 1 - 2 3NA72 B2/B3/B4 TSF/TF/TKF/TSK –
400A 3KL8341 1 - 2 3NA72 B2/B3/B4 TSF/TF/TKF/TSK/TMF –
500A 3KL8411 3 3NA33 C1/C2 TTM –
630A 3KL8421 3 3NA33 C1/C2 TTM –
800A 3KL8431 3 3NA33 C1/C2 TSLS –
Fuse Selection Guide
MLFB Structure
3 K L 8 1 1 1 3 T A 0 0
L Switch Disconnector Fuse
A Switch Disconnector
X Accessories
–
–
–
1-4 Frame Size
1-6 Current rating
1 – Three Pole
2 – Two Pole
3 – Three Pole + Isolable Neutral
4 – Three Pole + Switched Neutral
5 Three pole + Neutral Link–
T – Handle with Fixed Coupler
U – Handle with Movable Coupler
A – DIN Fuse
C – NFC Fuse
J – BS Fuse
0 – Open Execution, Standard
1 – Enclosed
0 – Normal Atmosphere
1 – Corrossive Atmosphere
14
SuperSwitch 3KL8/3KA8
Accessories for Superswitch
Image Description
3KL811/12/15
3KA815

Rating
A
Order Code
000
2 3NA78020RC
4 3NA78040RC
6 3NA78010RC
10 3NA78030RC
16 3NA78050RC
20 3NA78070RC
25 3NA78100RC
32 3NA78120RC
40 3NA78170RC
50 3NA78200RC
63 3NA78220RC
80 3NA78240RC
100 3NA78300RC
00
125 3NA78320RC
160 3NA78360RC
1
50 3NA71200RC
63 3NA71220RC
80 3NA71240RC
100 3NA71300RC
125 3NA71320RC
160 3NA71360RC
1
200 3NA71400RC
224 3NA71420RC
250 3NA71440RC
2
200 3NA72400RC
250 3NA72440RC
2
315 3NA72520RC
400 3NA72600RC
3
315 3NA33520RC
400 3NA33600RC
500 3NA33650RC